DocuSign Envelope ID: CAFAABA8-66B5-4E63-B734-0F0716558640

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

No. 5
Date 10-26-22

Contract No. BLDG-2021-64.06 for the following public work: La Crosse Fire Station #2 Project
between B&B Electric, Inc. and the City of La Crosse, dated January 6, 2022, is hereby changed in the
following particulars, to-wit:

The following specific work is hereby eliminated from such contract:
None $ 0.00

The following specific work is hereby added to such contract:

CE #028 App Bay Lights Grid Line 12 (RFI #BB-16) $ 3,866.00

By virtue of such changes in the contract, the following revisions shall be made in the contract
price:

Contract Price $ 506,242.00

Contract price decreased by eliminations------- $ 0.00

Contract price increased by additions ----------- $ 3,866.00

Net Beductions-or Additions (Strike out one) $ 3,866.00

Revised Contract Price $ 510,108.00

B&B Electric, Inc.
NAME OF CONTRACTOR

Miclarl WQQ
CONTRACTOR SIGNATURE

BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS

| HEREBY CERTIFY that there are sufficient funds in the treasury to meet the liability assumed by the
foregoing addenda to contract, or that provision has been made to pay the liability that will accrue thereunder.
(WS 6215-12, 6209-10'f) DocuSigned by:

Dasid Tansclor

uuuuuuuuuuuuuuuu

[—Docusigned by: Budget Analyst

ASIFIOGAHOSTHAC

Controller





